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ERIN PARK SETTING

104 x 382 lot with a perfect 3 bedroom bungalow all don featuring hardwood floors,
fresh paint, ceramic floor in kit. & renov. bath, beautifully fin. rec rm w/gas FP stove

& large 3 pc WR. Lots of storage & walkup to garage & landscaped property
w/above ground pool. $234,900.

Over 2300 5q. ft. on 40' lot; open concept, double car garage, MBR has full ensuite & walkin close,
2nd & 3rd bedrooms have walkin closets, good use of*decorative columns & half walls, main i
sunken laundy. formal LR, DR & main {1, family, 40 oz. broadioom, ceramics in kitchen, all WR &

NTLED IN A VALLEY

gorgeous raised bungalow close to town wi/attached double car garage. 3 br up & 2 down, Ieatumg
hrgecaanttiadwnlralfoprleacﬁ'pgmzmh&‘cmadasunmnmmnb&modemg
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5 level backsplit
semi w/over 1500
sq. ft. of living; eat-in

VILLAGE SETTING COUNTHY LOT

With fireplaces (gas) in both LR w/redwood cathedral ceilings & beautiful walkout lower family
room. This is an ideal place o raise a family...or have your inlaws, with large upper kitchen (new
i cupboards & HW floor) & lower summer kitchen; 3+1 bdms; 2 WR; inground swimming pool
A sumounded bywmuglt iron fence; detached double car garage, tall auefgreens

Wmh'ﬁurpoollablewﬂaised%&ciwnbungmgeatmmLwaFP,hrmal
2 [l DR, large eat-in kitchen w/walkout to double deck; finished rec room wibi wetbar for all your
| entertamngnem largermmaveragadmblegamgnmw $349.900.

9 B Elogant 4 br. home, close fo all amendies. Includes fam. m wiwoodbuming siove & wio 1o side deck, . fam. LR, open concepl kil
5 [ "sand to DR. with wio lo delightful rear prvale patio, pro. fin. rec room wiiar, hardwood floors & ceramic floor. 2- & pc. washroom 2 -
5 |l 2 pc. washroom + loo many other upgrades for here - call for your chance o own.

HWY. 7 TO 6TH LINE NORTH. FOLLOW SIGNS
mmmEMnamaansmmdmimgmmmm
: 5; -l LA with walk through o DR, bleached oak kitchen with adjoining family room w/iireplace overlooking 1.5 ac. of bush.
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FOR SALE

Prime downtown building
Retail/Office and
Apartment

Good tenants in place
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Bus: (905) 877-3211

Toronto Line: 874-3051
Erin Line: 833-7117
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BLUE SPRINGS Realty (Halton) Corp.
360 Guelph Street, Georgetown

Mot intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.
Re/Max Blue Springs does not guarantee the sale of vour house,

Call about Bill’s

90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme.....

In townhouse complex! Lovely k
3 br home; LR/DR combo |.
w/galley style kit; finished rec
room; mbr has double doors & [
semi-ensuite; included fridge,
stove & DW; single car garage.

ﬁc";;-%'
$289 900
Country Haven - Gardener's Delight - cozy 3 bedroom +2 bungalow - country decor with plank

22 Ab.

? B toorng, LR whyoodm‘ng stove, eatn kichen, DR wiwalkoul lo pato, finished basemen,

- possible severance; close fo both Ge
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COMMERCIAL PROPERTY + HOME

- Prime highway location - High regional traffic count - 4 Bay garage
(16’ clear ceiling) - Attached 4 bedroom home (2250 sq. ft.) - All on
ing - Other uses available. $559,000.
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LR / DR combo; 4
bedrooms; CAC;
roof ‘97; fenced rear
yard; new windows,

- bill whilter, $173,900.

Mekeown®

BEST VALUE IN TOWN
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kitchen; den / office;”

Close 10 401 & 407, south of Georgetown with
cabinetry: large living and dining room with wakout to covered patio; inished rec room, oak tim &
m.mmda.zmmmmmmdm mw.

b Dellghtful 2 BH 2 level condo
& = | apartment in the Kingsmil
- with 2 underground parking
. .. - |spots in secure garage;
beautiful white mantelled
= == fireplace in LR; custom built
] 01258 cabinet in kitchen, walk-

away lifestyle.
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FIFIEPLACE IN MASTER
BEDROOM!

sl An( fireplace in finished rec room;
~ = | convenient living, close to GO in this
~ = 12 Brdm townhome with house entry
| to single car garage; w - 2 pc.WR &

15 pc. WR; C/A, walkout from galley
style kit. to private deck, w/nat. gas
BBQ outlet, backing onto green area.

$1 49 900
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$389 900

PRIME COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
Located at Hwy. 7 and Delrex .75 acre
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views. Features include eat-in kitchen with oak
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